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Facture FAC-2026-60820

Date d'échéance :
2026-01-26
Communication de paiement : FAC-2026-60820
Nom : Construction 4cp
Email: info@construction4cp.com


Date de la facture:
2026-01-13

LANNKIN[image: ]

1555 boulevard de l’Avenir
Laval QC H7S 2N5
Canada


















	DESCRIPTION
	QUANTITÉ
	PRIX UNITAIRE
	TAXES
	MONTANT

	Pack Local Seo Pro
	1
	150,00 CAD
	14.975%
	150,00 CAD



	Montant hors taxes
	150,00 CAD

	TPS sur 150,00 CAD
	7,50 CAD

	TVQ sur 150,00 CAD
	15,71 CAD

	Total
	172,46 CAD
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